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Dr. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY, 
AURANGABAD - 431 004. Maharashtra State (INDIA) 

Name: WAGHMARE KAJAL VINAYAKRAO (KALPANA) 

Statement of Grade for Faculty of Science 
M.Sc. Forensic Science ( Fourth Semester ) 

Regular - Affiliated P-2015 
Examination: Mar/Apr-2018 

PRN: 2016015200734921 

Paper Code 

College: Govt. Institute of Forensic Science,Aurangabad, Aurangabad (819) 
Exam Center : AURANGABAD (501) 

MESQD4TI Advanced Document Examination 
MFSQD4T2 Microscopy & Photography 

MFSQD4T3 Advanced Instrumnentation 
MFSQD4T4 Forensic Pattern Recognition 
MFSQD4PI Practical Based on MFSQD4TI& MFSQD4T2 
MFSQD4P2 Practical based on MFSQD4T3 & MFSQD4T4 
MFSQD4P3 Research Project / Dissertation 

Credit: 24.00 

Paper Name 

Fourth 
Semester 

Third Semester (Seat No: CMFC301031 Exam Event: Oct-2017) 
Total Credit: 28.00 EGP: 193.72 SGPA: 6.92 

Second Semester (Seat No: CMFB201030 Exam Event: Apr-2017) 
Total Credit: 24.00 EGP: 194.76 sGPA: 8.12 

Total Credits : 100.00 

:76% 

First Semester (Seat No: CMFA101027 Exam Event: Oct-2016) 
Total Credit: 24.00 EGP: 173.77 SGPA: 7.24 

Total EGP: 760.01 
Cumulative Equivalent Percentage Grade : A+ 

(Exceptional) 

Seat Number: CMFD401026 

EGP: 197.76 sGPA: 8.24 

Statement No: 7897377 

Date: 27 Nov 2018 

Credits Grade 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

4.00 

2.00 

2.00 

4.00 

Obtained 

Status: PASS 

Status: PASS 

Status: PASS 

Status: PASS 

CGPA : 7.60 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

A+t 

A++ 

Sr. No. XVII S45709 

|Ordinance : Not 
Applied 

Grade Earned Gr Remark 
Points Points 

7.99 

7.99 

A 

7.99 

7.99 

7.99 

8.99 

8.99 

Grade: 
|A+ 

|Grade: 

Grade: 
|A++ 

Grade: 
|A+ 

31.96 E,C 

31.96 E,C 

31.96 E,C 
31.96 E,C 

15.98 |E,C 

17.98 E,C 

35.96 E,C 

Abbreviations: Gr: Grade, SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average, EGP: Earned Grade 
Points, E: Exempted, C: Curent Appearance, X: Past Performance, N: Not Exempted, UM: Unfair Means 

Status : PASS 

Director, 
Board of Examinations & Evaluation 
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