



Dr. BABASAHEB AMBEDKAR MARATHWADA UNIVERSITY,

AURANGABAD - 431 004. Maharashtra State (INDIA)

Sr. No. XVII 545709

**Statement of Grade for Faculty of Science
M.Sc. Forensic Science (Fourth Semester)
Regular - Affiliated P-2015
Examination: Mar/Apr-2018**



Name: WAGHMARE KAJAL VINAYAKRAO (KALPANA)

PRN: 2016015200734921

Seat Number: CMFD401026

College: Govt.Institute of Forensic Science,Aurangabad, Aurangabad (819)

Exam Center : AURANGABAD (501)

Paper Code	Paper Name	Credits	Grade Obtained	Grade Points	Earned Gr Points	Remark
MFSQD4T1	Advanced Document Examination	4.00	A+	7.99	31.96	E,C
MFSQD4T2	Microscopy & Photography	4.00	A+	7.99	31.96	E,C
MFSQD4T3	Advanced Instrumentation	4.00	A+	7.99	31.96	E,C
MFSQD4T4	Forensic Pattern Recognition	4.00	A+	7.99	31.96	E,C
MFSQD4P1	Practical Based on MFSQD4T1 & MFSQD4T2	2.00	A+	7.99	15.98	E,C
MFSQD4P2	Practical based on MFSQD4T3 & MFSQD4T4	2.00	A++	8.99	17.98	E,C
MFSQD4P3	Research Project / Dissertation	4.00	A++	8.99	35.96	E,C
Fourth Semester	Credit: 24.00	EGP: 197.76	SGPA: 8.24	Status: PASS	Grade: A++	
Third Semester (Seat No: CMFC301031 Exam Event: Oct-2017)						
	Total Credit: 28.00	EGP: 193.72	SGPA: 6.92	Status: PASS	Grade: A	
Second Semester (Seat No: CMFB201030 Exam Event: Apr-2017)						
	Total Credit: 24.00	EGP: 194.76	SGPA: 8.12	Status: PASS	Grade: A++	
First Semester (Seat No: CMFA101027 Exam Event: Oct-2016)						
	Total Credit: 24.00	EGP: 173.77	SGPA: 7.24	Status: PASS	Grade: A+	
Cumulative	Total Credits : 100.00	Total EGP : 760.01	CGPA : 7.60	Status : PASS		
	Equivalent Percentage : 76 %	Grade : A+ (Exceptional)	Ordinance : Not Applied			
Abbreviations: Gr: Grade, SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA: Cumulative Grade Point Average, EGP: Earned Grade Points, E: Exempted, C: Current Appearance, X: Past Performance, N: Not Exempted, UM: Unfair Means						

Statement No: 7897377



Date: 27 Nov 2018

[Handwritten Signature]

Director,
Board of Examinations & Evaluation